FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev 6-93) OMB No 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	E.15.99	
Tah settings 📥 📥 📥		₩

08-18-1999



Docket No.:

727728-001

TAN CONTINUE AND	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns 101120	698 attached original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Ou advancation la	Nome: Marca Cantalanta
Quadramatic plc	Name: Money Controls plc
	Internal Address: <u>Coin House, New Coin Street</u>
 ☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State public limited company ☑ Other incorporated in England and Wales 	Street Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	☐ Association
2 Mature of convoyance:	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	☐ Limited Partnership
□ Assignment□ Merger□ Security Agreement☑ Change of Name	☐ Corporation-State <u>public limited company</u> ☑ Other <u>incorporated in England and Wales</u>
Cother Execution Date: February 9, 1999	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes M No
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/494,220	
Additional numbers at	tached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: James R. Meyer	7. T-1-16 (97.0FD 0.44)
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
mornal Address.	⊠ Enclosed
Schnader Harrison Segal & Lewis LLP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1600 Market Street, Suite 3600	8. Deposit account number:
City: Philadelphia State: PA ZIP: 19103	
8/17/1999 HTHRI1 00000230 75494220 DO NOT I	JSE THIS SPACE
L FC:481 (40.00 BP)	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. James R. Meyer	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy $\frac{3}{6}/79$
Name of Person Signing	Signature
Total number of trades including co	Wer sheet, attachments, and document:



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2549191

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

QUADRAMATIC PLC

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

MONEY CONTROLS plc

Given at Leeds, the 9th February 1999

Capol Walker

For The Registrar Of Companies





ATTORNEYS AT LAW

SUITE 3600 • 1600 MARKET STREET • PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-7286

215-751-2000 • FAX: 215-751-2205

http://www.schnader.com

August 6, 1999

James R. Meyer
Direct Dial: 215-751-2622
Direct Fax: 215-751-7677

Internet Address: James Meyer@SHSL.COM

Our Reference No. 727728-001 401US

Box Assignments Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Re: Recordal of Name Change

Trademark: VIGILANCE

Application Serial No. 75/494,220

Dear Sir:

Enclosed for recording is a Certificate of Incorporation on Name Change from Quadramatic plc to Money Controls plc. Kindly index this document against Application No. 75/494.220.

Also enclosed is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Form PTO-1594) and a check in the amount of \$40.00 representing the recordal fee prescribed by 37 C.F.R. Section 2.6. Please charge any additional fees due, or credit any overpayment to the deposit account of James Albert Drobile No. 04-1655.

Very truly yours,

James R. Meyer

For SCHNADER HARRISON SEGAL & LEWIS LLP

JRM:ncy Enclosures

612927